

## INDIAN INSTITUTE OF INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY, KALYANI

Autonomous institution under MHRD, Govt. of India

Department of Information Technology & Electronics, Govt. of West Bengal 14 No. Adivasi Para, WEBEL IT Park, Kalyani -741235, West Bengal, Tel: 033 2582 2240, website: www.iiitkalyani.ac.in

## Semester fee for UG 2019-2020

\*This fee structure is applicable for candidates of all categories (there is no fee waiver for any category of students)

Admission Batch: (2019-2020)

The fee structure per semester effective for academic session 2019 – 2020 to be paid into Institute Account is as follows:

Rs. 90,000/-1. Tuition Fees 2. Registration/Admission fee Rs. 500/- (One time) 3. Identity Card Fee Rs. 120/- (One time) 4. Students' activities fee Rs. 1000/-5. Infrastructural Maintenance fee Rs. 500/-6. Examination fee Rs. 500/-7. Grade Card/Provisional Certificate Fee Rs. 200/-8. Transport fee Rs. 3000/-

9. Hostel Overhead Fee

10. Alumni Registration Fee 11. Library Caution Money

12. Institute Caution Money (refundable)

Total Rs. 1,03,820/-

Rs 3000/-

Rs 2000/- (One time) Rs. 1000/- (One time) Rs. 2000/- (One tine)

Hostel Fees\* to be paid by Hosteler in Institute Hostel account

1. Hostel Admission Fee 2. Hostel Caution Money Deposit (Refundable)

3. Hostel Establishment & Maintenance Charge

4. Hostel Rent in Advance\*\*

5. Mess charges for four months

Rs. 1000/- (One-Time)

Rs. 3000/- (One-Time)

Rs. 1000/- (per semester)

Rs. 18,000/- (per semester)

Rs. 14280/- (On actual basis).

Total Rs. 37280/-

\* May vary by decision of competent authority.

\*\* with 10% increase every year.